
Day Date AM PM

Thursday 09/05/2024 RS 1 DRAMA
Friday 10/05/2024 BIOLOGY 1 NO EXAMS

Monday 13/05/2024 ENG LIT 1 NO EXAMS
Tuesday 14/05/2024 FRENCH L&R BUSINESS 1
Wednesday 15/05/2024 HISTORY 1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1
Thursday 16/05/2024 MATHS  1 RS 2
Friday 17/05/2024 CHEMISTRY 1 GEOGRAPHY 1

 
Monday 20/05/2024 ENG LIT 2 NO EXAMS
Tuesday 21/05/2024 NO EXAMS COMPUTER SCIENCE 2
Wednesday 22/05/2024 PHYSICS  1 PE 1
Thursday 23/05/2024 ENG LANG 1 NO EXAMS
Friday 24/05/2024 FRENCH W NO EXAMS

Monday 03/06/2024 MATHS 2 PE 2
Tuesday 04/06/2024 NO EXAMS HISTORY 2
Wednesday 05/06/2024 GEOGRAPHY 2 BUSINESS 2/HEALTH & SOCIAL
Thursday 06/06/2024 ENG LANG 2 NO EXAMS
Friday 07/06/2024 NO EXAMS BIOLOGY 2

 
Monday 10/06/2024 MATHS 3 I-MEDIA
Tuesday 11/06/2024 CHEMISTRY2 HISTORY 3/FURTHER MATHS  1
Wednesday 12/06/2024 NO EXAMS NO EXAMS
Thursday 13/06/2024 NO EXAMS NO EXAMS
Friday 14/06/2024 GEOGRAPHY 3 PHYSICS 2

Monday 17/06/2024 NO EXAMS MUSIC
Tuesday 18/06/2024  DT NO EXAMS
Wednesday 19/06/2024 FURTHER MATHS  2/FOOD PREP NO EXAMS
  



 


